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If the icecaps completely melted....

Ice from Snow
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Valley Glacier Dynamics
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Crevasses

Erosional Effects
of

Valley Glaciers
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Depositional
Features of 

Glaciers

Lateral Moraine Ground Moraine

Medial Moraine

Continental Glaciers

25

26

27

28



Icebergs
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Terminal Moraines in the Northeast

Drumlins
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Glacial Erratics

Before

After

How the last major 
glaciation affected 
drainages in north 

central USA.
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Why Ice Ages Happen

Next Lecture

Deserts
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